DA9280.003
13 July 2006
1 (8)
MAS9280
IC FOR 18.00 – 40.00 MHz VCTCXO
• Min. Supply Voltage 2.4 V
• Max. Frequency 40 MHz

13 July 2006
8 (8)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Comments Package
MAS9280A1TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO  For 8pF Crystal load EWS Tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9280A1SM06 IC FOR VCTCXO  For 8pF Crystal load MSOP-10, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
MAS9280A2TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO,
CLK and DA pins
swapped round
For 8pF Crystal load EWS Tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9280A3TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO,
frequency output fo /2
For 8pF Crystal load EWS Tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9280A3SM06 IC FOR VCTCXO,
frequency output fo /2
For 8pF Crystal load MSOP-10, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
MAS9280B1TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO For 10pF Crystal load EWS Tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9280B1SM06 IC FOR VCTCXO For 10pF Crystal load MSOP-10, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
MAS9280B2TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO,
CLK and DA pins
swapped round
For 10pF Crystal load EWS Tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9280B3TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO,
frequency output fo /2
For 10pF Crystal load EWS Tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9280B3SM06 IC FOR VCTCXO,
frequency output fo /2
For 10pF Crystal load MSOP-10, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
Please contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR